
RUSSIAN LANGUAGE SCHOOL IN MINSK

COURSE DATES AND FEES 2018

IMPORTANT:
— Courses operate all year round
— There are morning, day, evening and weekend groups
— Minimum course length – 2 weeks
— Average number of students per group – 4
— Each lesson is 45 minutes
— Non refundable registration fee of 100 Euro is charged for all enrolments!

The course tuition fee includes:
— Tuition as specified
— C ertificate on course completion
— Free wi-fi and internet access
— S ome social activities



RUSSIAN COURSES

GENERAL RUSSIAN PROGRAMMES

Lessons
per

week
1 week 2 weeks 3  weeks* 4 weeks 5 weeks 6 weeks 7 weeks 8 weeks

Half
intensive
course

Intensive
course

Half
intensive
course

Intensive
course

Half
intensive
course

Intensive
course

Lessons
per

week
9 weeks 10 weeks 11 weeks 12 weeks 13 weeks 14 weeks 15 weeks 16 weeks

Lessons
per

week
17 weeks 18 weeks 19 weeks 20 weeks 21 weeks 22 weeks 23 weeks 24 weeks

12

20

12

20

12

20

60 €

120 €

450 €

990 €

850 €

1700 €

120 €

240 €

500 €

1100 €

900 €

1800 €

180 €

360 €

550 €

1210 €

950 €

1900 €

200 €

460 €

600 €

1200 €

1000 €

1800 €

250 €

575 €

650 €

1300 €

1050 €

1890 €

300 €

690 €

700 €

1400 €

1100 €

1980 €

350 €

805 €

750 €

1500 €

1150 €

2070 €

400 €

880 €

800 €

1600 €

1200 €

2160 €

Start
dates for
beginners

08.01

05.02

05.03

02.04

07.05

04.06

02.07

06.08

03.09

01.10

03.11

03.12

* Each next week is with a discount

IMPORTANT: Other levels can start every Monday all year round

INDIVIDUAL TUITION

One-to-one Courses

One-to-one General Russian*

One-to-one Russian (specific purposes)*

Private lessons in General Russian

Private lessons in Russian for specific purposes

15€ per hour

20€ per hour

* only If you need a visa support and book the individual course , the minimum number of lessons
   is 15 per week



RUSSIAN COURSES

ONLINE LESSONS

Skype lessons

Skype General Russian

Skype Russian (specific purposes)

Private lessons in General Russian

Private lessons in Russian for specific purposes

15€ per hour

20€ per hour

* Booking of 10 lessons minimum is required

Accommodation (price per week/per month**)

Host family accommodation

Apartment

Hostel

Hotel 3*

Separate room*

140€ per week / 560€ per month

Single room*

140€ per week / 560€ per month

4-6 people in the room

56€ per week / 224€ per month

Standard room at 3* hotel

250€ per week / 1000€ per month

Half-board

Half-board is available on request

Shared room, 2 people in the room*

84€ per week / 336€ per month

Our team provides the best accommodation options currently available on the market to meet
your needs. If you do not need housing, you may refuse this option.

AIRPORT TRANSFER

Airport transfer

One way Two ways

25€ 50€

* Meals are not included.
** Monthly cost is given considering the following: 1 month = 4 weeks. Otherwise, price may vary. 

1. The registration fee of 50€ for NON-VISA students and 100€ for visa students, which includes administration, sending an invitation
letter, which is necessary to obtain entry visa, registration upon arrival.
2. The course materials are paid extra of 20€.
3. Some social or cross-cultural events are included into group course. 
4. 300 Euro should be paid at least 2 weeks before study to confirm the booking (100 Euro for registration and 200 Euro as deposit
towards tuition). 
5. Accommodation can be booked only with full-time course and at least 2 weeks before arrival.
6. Airport transfer should be booked at least one week before the arrival.
7. The school will be closed and there will be no lessons on public holidays on January 1, 7; March 8; April 17; May 1, 9; July 3;
November 7; December 25.
8. Please see our website golearnrussian.com for full terms and conditions before booking the course and accommodation.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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