

## RUSSIAN LANGUAGE SCHOOL IN MINSK

#### **COURSE DATES AND FEES 2018**

## **IMPORTANT:**

- Courses operate all year round
- There are morning, day, evening and weekend groups
- Minimum course length 2 weeks
- Average number of students per group 4
- Each lesson is 45 minutes
- Non refundable registration fee of 100 Euro is charged for all enrolments

## The course tuition fee includes:

- Tuition as specified
- Certificate on course completion
- Free wi-fi and internet access
- Some social activities

# **RUSSIAN COURSES**

### GENERAL RUSSIAN PROGRAMMES I

	Lessons per week	1 week	2 weeks	3* weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks	6 weeks	7 weeks	8 weeks	Start dates for beginners
Half intensive course	12	60 €	120 €	180 €	200 €	250 €	300 €	350 €	400 €	08.01 05.02 05.03 02.04
Intensive course	20	120 €	240 €	360 €	460 €	575 €	690 €	805€	880 €	
	Lessons per week	9 weeks	10 weeks	11 weeks	12 weeks	13 weeks	14 weeks	15 weeks	16 weeks	07.05 04.06 02.07
Half intensive course	12	450 €	500 €	550 €	600 €	650 €	700 €	750 €	800 €	06.08 03.09 01.10 03.11 03.12
Intensive course	20	990 €	1100 €	1210 €	1200 €	1300 €	1400 €	1500 €	1600 €	
	Lessons per week	17 weeks	18 weeks	19 weeks	20 weeks	21 weeks	22 weeks	23 weeks	24 weeks	
Half intensive course	12	850 €	900 €	950 €	1000 €	1050 €	1100 €	1150 €	1200 €	
Intensive course	20	1700 €	1800 €	1900 €	1800 €	1890 €	1980 €	2070 €	2160€	

<sup>\*</sup> Each next week is with a discount

IMPORTANT: Other levels can start every Monday all year round

## INDIVIDUAL TUITION I

One-to-one Courses				
One-to-one General Russian*	Private lessons in General Russian	15€ per hour		
One-to-one Russian (specific purposes)*	Private lessons in Russian for specific purposes	20€ per hour		

<sup>\*</sup> If you need a visa support and book the individual course only, the minimum number of lessons is 15 per week

## RUSSIAN COURSES

#### ONLINE LESSONS I

Skype lessons				
Skype General Russian	Private lessons in General Russian	15€ per hour		
Skype Russian (specific purposes)	Private lessons in Russian for specific purposes	20€ per hour		

#### \* Booking of 10 lessons minimum is required

Accommodation (price per week/per month**)				
11 16 11 11	Separate room*	Half-board		
Host family accommodation	140€ per week / 560€ per month	Half-board is available on request		
Anartment	Single room*	Shared room, 2 people in the room*		
Apartment	140€ per week / 560€ per month	84€ per week / 336€ per month		
Hostel	4-6 people in the room			
Hostel	56€ per week / 224€ per month			
	Standard room at 3* hotel			
Hotel 3*	250€ per week / 1000€ per month			

Our team provides the best accommodation options currently available on the market to meet your needs. If you do not need housing, you may refuse this option.

- \* Meals are not included.
- \*\* Monthly cost is given considering the following: 1 month = 4 weeks. Otherwise, price may vary.

### AIRPORT TRANSFER

	One way	Two ways	
Airport transfer	25€	50€	

#### I ADDITIONAL INFORMATION I

- 1. The registration fee of 50€ for NON-VISA students and 100€ for visa students, which includes administration, sending an invitation letter, which is necessary to obtain entry visa, registration upon arrival.
- 2. The course materials are paid extra of 20€.
- 3. Some social or cross-cultural events are included into group course.
- 4. 300 Euro should be paid at least 2 weeks before study to confirm the booking (100 Euro for registration and 200 Euro as deposit towards tuition).
- 5. Accommodation can be booked only with full-time course and at least 2 weeks before arrival.
- 6. Airport transfer should be booked at least one week before the arrival.
- 7. The school will be closed and there will be no lessons on public holidays on January 1, 7; March 8; April 17; May 1, 9; July 3; November 7; December 25.
- 8. Please see our website golearnrussian.com for full terms and conditions before booking the course and accommodation.